DETAILS OF D.EL.ED STUDENTS FOR THE SESSION 2020-22 OF D.I.E.T. CACHAR UDHARBOND

S| No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Name

SHIVAM DEY

SUBRATA SINHA

NILUFAR YASMIN LASKAR
NABA KUMAR BARMAN
MADHABI SUTRADHAR

JEHOVA LALHMATHUOI
CHANGSAN

OMI NATH

ASIF BILLAH

AMINUL HOQUE BARBHUIYA
SUBHADEEPA BARMAN
SUCHITRA BARMAN
SARMAN BAY

ANKITA PAUL

DIPIKA DAS

BISHAL ROY KARMAKAR

AYANAV PURKAYASTHA
SUBHAJIT PAUL
DIPANKAR NATH
SATHI RANI DAS
ANFUL BARMAN
W. THAJAREMBI SINGHA

BAISHALI BISWAS

Father's Name

SHIB SANKAR DEY

SATYA KUMAR SINHA

SAHAB UDDIN LASKAR

TARA MANI BARMAN

HAREKRISHNA SUTRADHAR

LUNGNGIR CHANGSAN

BENU BHUSHAN NATH

TAJAMUL ALI

NIZAM UDDIN BARBHUIYA

JOYNANDA BARMAN

PROFULLA BARMAN

BARSAR BAY

LATE BADAL CHANDRA
PAUL

LT DIPAK KUMAR DAS

LATE BISHNU PRASAD ROY
KARMAKAR

RANJAN PURKAYASTHA

BABUL CHANDRA PAUL

DILU NATH

LATE SANTO KUMAR DAS

BORENDRA BARMAN

W TIKENDRAJIT SINGHA

NIRANJAN BISWAS

Roll
No.

00437

00438

00439

00440

00441

00442

00443

00444

00445

00446

00447

00448

00449

00450

00451

00452

00453

00454

00455

00456

00457

00458

Registration
No.

03D032000437
03D032000438
03D032000439
03D032000440
03D032000441

03D032000442

03D032000443
03D032000444
03D032000445
03D032000446
03D032000447
03D032000448

03D032000449

03D032000450

03D032000451

03D032000452
03D032000453
03D032000454
03D032000455
03D032000456
03D032000457

03D032000458



S| No.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Name

RAHUL CHANDRA DAS

RUHAN KAHAR

SUMAN DAS

TH. PRIYANKA SINGHA

KANAK NATH

SOPNA RANI NATH

RAJOSHREE DEY

RANAJOY BHATTACHARJEE

SWARNALI PAUL

RUPIKA SINHA

AMINUL ISLAM BARBHUIYA

ARNAB SEEL

PAPIYA NATH

RIMPI ROY

SUMITA SINGHA

KUSUMITA KAIRI

P. PRIYA SINGHA

NAJMIN SULTANA CHOUDHURY

KH. BISHAL SINGHA

KUTUBUDDIN KAZI

TRISHA BARMAN

ANIRBAN BHATTACHARJEE

SAYAN ROY

KABRAM SANJIB KUMAR SINGH

Father's Name

RANU CHANDRA DAS

JAHAR LAL KAHAR

BHUPENDRA KUMAR DAS

TH PRIYO KUMAR SINGHA

NIDHU BHUSAN NATH

SAMARENDRA NATH

RANJAN KUMAR DEY

RABI SHANKAR
BHATTACHARJEE

SHYAMAL CHANDRA PAUL

RAMANANDA SINHA

FAKRUL ISLAM BARBHUIYA

AMRIT LAL SEEL

PRANESH NATH

BIDYADHAN ROY

BIDHYA BHUSAN SINGHA

RAMSINGHASAN KAIRI

P PANCHAM KUMAR
SINGHA

EAJ UDDIN CHOUDHURY

KH BIRAMANGOL SINGHA

AIN UDDIN KAZI

TARUN KUMAR BARMAN

AMALENDU
BHATTACHARJEE

SHYAMAL ROY

K BIRAMANI SINGH

Roll
No.

00459

00460

00461

00462

00463

00464

00465

00466

00467

00468

00469

00470

00471

00472

00473

00474

00475

00476

00477

00478

00479

00480

00481

00482

Registration
No.

03D032000459
03D032000460
03D032000461
03D032000462
03D032000463
03D032000464
03D032000465

03D032000466

03D032000467
03D032000468
03D032000469
03D032000470
03D032000471
03D032000472
03D032000473
03D032000474

03D032000475

03D032000476
03D032000477
03D032000478
03D032000479

03D032000480

03D032000481

03D032000482



S| No.

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Name

UDDAB DAS

GALIB CHODHURY

SAUMEN SARMA CHOWDHURY

LIENTHANGSIEN

PRITAM PAUL

S. INDRAJIT SINGHA

MOMI SINHA

GULSHAN AHMED

BHIPANJOY BARMAN

MAYURI DAS

PRERNA RAJ SINHA

RAJDEEP NATH

AHMODUL HUSSAIN LASKAR

DEBOSHRI ACHARJEE

KAMRUL HUDA BARBHUIYA

DEEP KUMAR SINHA

PRITAM SINHA

SANGIT SINHA

FAZAL CHOUDHURY

JOSHUA LALSIEMMAWI

NAZMUL ISLAM CHOUDHURY

RANU SUTRADHAR

SIBARAJ SHYAM

HIRAK PURKAYASTHA

Father's Name

NIRANANDA DAS

FAKRUL ISLAM
CHOUDHURY

SEKHAR SARMA
CHOWDHURY

THANGKHAWSIEM

SAMIRAN PAUL

S. JOGENDRA SINGHA

MADAN KUMAR SINHA

FAIZUR RAHMAN AHMED

NIKHIL BARMAN

SANJIB CHANDRA DAS

LT. NANI GOPAL SINHA

SUMERU KUMAR NATH

BODRUL ISLAM LASKAR

DILIP ACHARJEE

ABDUL MATAHIR
BARBHUIYA

DILIP KUMAR SINHA

DWIGENDRA KUMAR SINHA

SHYAMAL SINHA

FAKRUL ISLAM
CHOUDHURY

LALLUNGAWI

LT. HARUN RASHID
CHOUDHURY

RONODHIR SUTRADHAR

SATYA SUNDAR SHYAM

KISHORE PURKAYASTHA

Roll
No.

00483

00484

00485

00486

00487

00488

00489

00490

00491

00492

00493

00494

00495

00496

00497

00498

00499

00500

00501

00502

00503

00504

00505

00506

Registration
No.

03D032000483

03D032000484

03D032000485

03D032000486
03D032000487
03D032000488
03D032000489
03D032000490
03D032000491
03D032000492
03D032000493
03D032000494
03D032000495
03D032000496

03D032000497

03D032000498
03D032000499
03D032000500

03D032000501

03D032000502

03D032000503

03D032000504
03D032000505

03D032000506



S| No.

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Name

SHARMISTHA SHARMA

SOURAYV BANIK

WAKRAM KARAN SINGH

BIPLOB DAS

SOBITA BHAR

S. NANDINI SINGHA

ABDUL AZIZ

ANANYA SINHA

SUSHMITA NATH

BENAZIR BARBHUIYA

IMRAN HUSSAIN BARBHUIYA

HASAN AHMED CHOUDHURY

SUSHMITA BANIK

JUBAYEED AHMED MAZUMDER

RESHMI GOSWAMI

ASHFAKUL HOQUE BARBHUIYA

PURNIMA RANI DAS

SAHARUL ISLAM LASKAR

SUSHMITA CHAKRABORTY

MEHBUBA YASMIN LASKAR

ANJALI SAHA

BARSHA PAUL

PRIYA PAUL

SUSMITA PAUL

Father's Name

BIVASH SHARMA

GOURANGA CHANDRA
BANIK

WAKRAM NILAKUMAR
SINGH

ABANI KANTA DAS

BRAJANATH BHAR

S NANDA KISHOR SINGHA

HURMATH ALI

KIRTIBANTA SINHA

BINOY NATH

NURUL AMIN BARBHUIYA

ISLAM UDDIN BARBHUIYA

HIFJUL ISLAM CHOUDHURY

SANKAR BANIK

ZIA UDDIN MAZUMDER

RANJAN RASHMI GOSWAMI

ABDUL KHAYER BARBHUIYA

BIJOY KUMAR DAS

RIAZUL ALI LASKAR

MADHUSUDHAN
CHAKRABORTY

ABDUR RAHMAN LASKAR

SUBASH SAHA

BABUL PAUL

PRADIP PAUL

DEBABRATA PAUL

Roll
No.

00507

00508

00509

00510

00511

00512

00513

00514

00515

00516

00517

00518

00519

00520

00521

00522

00523

00524

00525

00526

00527

00528

00529

00530

Registration
No.

03D032000507

03D032000508

03D032000509

03D032000510
03D032000511
03D032000512
03D032000513
03D032000514
03D032000515
03D032000516
03D032000517
03D032000518
03D032000519
03D032000520
03D032000521
03D032000522
03D032000523
03D032000524

03D032000525

03D032000526
03D032000527
03D032000528
03D032000529

03D032000530



S| No.

95

96

97

98

99

100

Name

FARIDA BEGAM LASKAR

DIBYAJYOTI DEY

JASMIN AKTAR BARLASKAR

SUMITA DEB

ANITA PAUL

PURNIMA DAS

Father's Name

RUPAK KANTI GOSWAMI

PREETIMOY DEY

AKTIAR AHMED BARLASKAR

RITURAJ DEB

AJOY SANKAR PAUL

CHANDAN DAS

Roll
No.

00531

00532

00533

00534

00535

00536

Registration
No.

03D032000531
03D032000532
03D032000533
03D032000534
03D032000535

03D032000536



